
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

0 East Seeton Road - Hike and Bike Trail Study 200 days Mon 12/4/23 Fri 9/6/24

1 Study Phase 200 days Mon 12/4/23 Fri 9/6/24

2 Notice to Proceed 0 days Mon 12/4/23 Mon 12/4/23

3 Internal Project Setup and Kickoff Meeting 10 days Mon 12/4/23 Fri 12/15/23

4 Topographic Survey 25 days Mon 12/4/23 Fri 1/5/24

5 Project Management 180 days Mon 12/18/23 Fri 8/23/24

6 Project Review Meetings and Invoicing 9 mons Mon 12/18/23 Fri 8/23/24

7 Alternative Development 135 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 7/12/24

8 Prepare Schematic Alternative Design (3) and OPCC 60 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 3/29/24

9 Internal QA/QC 15 days Mon 4/1/24 Fri 4/19/24

10 External Submittal to COM 0 days Fri 4/19/24 Fri 4/19/24

11 COM Review Schematic Alternative Design (3) 20 days Mon 4/22/24 Fri 5/17/24

12 Project Meeting to Review Schematic Alternative Design (3) 5 days Mon 5/20/24 Fri 5/24/24

13 City to Select Preferred Schematic Design (1) 20 days Mon 6/17/24 Fri 7/12/24

14 USACE Coordination 35 days Mon 5/27/24 Fri 7/12/24

15 USACE Meeting to Review Schematic Alternative Design (3) 10 days Mon 5/27/24 Fri 6/7/24

16 Summarize USACE Meeting 5 days Mon 6/10/24 Fri 6/14/24

17 USACE Meeting to Review Preferred Schematic Design (1) 0 days Fri 7/12/24 Fri 7/12/24

18 Technical Memorandum 40 days Mon 7/15/24 Fri 9/6/24

19 Prepare Technical Memorandum 30 days Mon 7/15/24 Fri 8/23/24

20 Internal QA/QC 10 days Mon 8/26/24 Fri 9/6/24

21 External Submittal to COM 0 days Fri 9/6/24 Fri 9/6/24
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